
STANDARD SEVEN  10TH-11TH JULY 2023 STANDARD SEVEN

B

1 5% 13 59% 7 32% 2 9% 0 0% 1 5%

3 14% 9 41% 13 59% 6 27% 13 59% 7 32%

4 18% 0 0% 2 9% 12 55% 7 32% 7 32%

12 55% 0 0% 0 0% 2 9% 2 9% 7 32%

2 9% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

41.2 1
36.9 2
30.0 3
29.0 4
27.0 5
20.9 6

60%

0%

140%

58%
54%
42%

SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
 F [01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

1
4
3
0
0

0
7
7
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

FAILED 0 0%
22 100%

22

PASSED

SAT 100%

SUBJECT RANKING
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
SOCIAL STUDIES

74%

ABSENTEES 0

CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

82%

F [01 - 10]

8

1
11
10
0
0

5%
50%
45%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: KONGWA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: DODOMA BISHOP MORROW

CME

 

30.8 BELOW 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

37%

63%
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STANDARD SEVEN  10TH-11TH JULY 2023 STANDARD SEVEN
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1 SAMWELI BAHATI MAHUNGO M 47 A 46 A 48 A 42 A 32 B 44 A 259 43.2 A 1
2 GLORY QUIRINE URIO F 39 B 46 A 49 A 43 A 35 B 27 C 239 39.8 B 2
3 LILIAN GODSON CHAO F 30 C 46 A 45 A 34 B 35 B 40 B 230 38.3 B 3
4 MARY WILLIAM KUYI F 31 B 45 A 45 A 30 C 35 B 39 B 225 37.5 B 4
5 JENIPHA JOSEPH MBAGO F 29 C 46 A 39 B 35 B 33 B 32 B 214 35.7 B 5
6 SUZANA SIMON YUDA M 17 D 47 A 41 A 31 B 28 C 37 B 201 33.5 B 6
7 SOLOMON DANIEL M 28 C 34 B 43 A 33 B 32 B 25 C 195 32.5 B 7
8 DAUDI AMANI ELIYA F 33 B 37 B 33 B 35 B 38 B 18 D 194 32.3 B 8
9 JULIETH EDWARD F 18 D 46 A 36 B 27 C 31 B 33 B 191 31.8 B 9.5

10 VERONICA KENNEDY MHAGAMA M 26 C 45 A 32 B 27 C 32 B 29 C 191 31.8 B 9.5
11 INNOCENT ISMAIL MAPUGA F 15 D 39 B 37 B 32 B 33 B 27 C 183 30.5 B 11.5
12 YUNDU FELIX GHAMAYU M 13 D 42 A 42 A 30 C 27 C 29 C 183 30.5 B 11.5
13 SHALOOM GODWILLY LEMA M 11 D 41 A 33 B 30 C 31 B 31 B 177 29.5 C 13
14 NANCY IZACK MLAY F 11 D 43 A 33 B 23 C 32 B 32 B 174 29.0 C 14
15 ELFRIDA OTMAR LIKILIWIKE F 6 F 42 A 36 B 28 C 29 C 26 C 167 27.8 C 15
16 ROBINA CHACHA MNIKO F 16 D 40 B 34 B 23 C 30 C 18 D 161 26.8 C 16
17 CALVIN STANLEY NNKO M 18 D 39 B 32 B 27 C 26 C 18 D 160 26.7 C 17.5
18 NUUMAN YUSUFU F 20 D 44 A 30 C 23 C 24 C 19 D 160 26.7 C 17.5
19 NOELA TUMAIN MAFOLE F 7 F 33 B 31 B 23 C 31 B 27 C 152 25.3 C 19
20 AGNESS PASCAL F 11 D 37 B 32 B 20 D 28 C 19 D 147 24.5 C 20
21 HELSON ZAKARIA SAGUMO M 20 D 31 B 31 B 23 C 20 D 12 D 137 22.8 C 21
22 MAURINE DEO MSHANGAO F 13 D 37 B 29 C 18 D 18 D 11 D 126 21.0 C 22

63%

Page 2 of 2


